Eaton DPF222RGF20WTST
Eaton air conditioning disconnect, 60A FUSED,
Metallic, 20A WRTR GF Self-Test
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton air conditioning
disconnect
CATALOG NUMBER DPF222RGF20WTST
UPC 786685982359
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 7.5 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 13 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 4.75 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 8 lb
WARRANTY
Eaton Selling Policy 25-000,
one (1) year from the date of
installation of the Product or
eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the
Product, whichever occurs
first.
CERTIFICATIONS CSA Certified
UL Listed
Specifications
Product specifications
TYPE Fused pullout
AMPERAGE RATING 60A
VOLTAGE RATING 120/240 V
WIRE SIZE #14-3 AWG Cu/Al
COLOR ANSI 61 gray
ENCLOSURE NEMA 3R
ENCLOSURE MATERIAL Galvanized steel
INTERRUPT RATING 10 kAIC
RECEPTACLE
20 A weather/tamper-resistant
ground fault self-test
receptacle
Resources
CATALOGS
Residential and Light
Commercial, Air Conditioning
Disconnects, Volume 1 Tab 6
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
DPF222RGF20WTST
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the latest
product and support information.